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SOUTIlLAND CONSERVANCY-Continued 

Reg. Operator Postal Address Location of Mill 
No. 
266 Lindsay and Dixon, Ltd. 
252 Luggate Sawmill 
174 Lumsden Sawmilling Co. 
67 Marshall and Sons Ltd. 

271' McKenzie Bros. 
159 Naseby Timber Co. Ltd. 
176 Naseby Timber Co. Ltd. 
162 N.Z. Forest Service .. 

. 246 Niagara Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
153 Palmerston Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
209· Palmerston Sawmilling Co. Ltd. 
261 Poole, A. W. 

"= 250 P"ort Craig Timber Co. Ltd. .. 
254 Robinson, R. C. 
175 Rosebank Daveys Industries Ltd. 

·265 Saunders, N. R. 
262 Sime, A. G. 
245 Suthetland, Sawrnilling Co. Ltd. 
197 Templeton. J. H. 
192 Thomas, J. H., and Co. Ltd. 
267 Tisbury Sawmill 
32 Waikawa Timber Co. 

260 Walters, W. R. 
167 Odlins Ltd. 

P.O. Box 100, Invercargill 
P.O. Box 31, Cromwell 
Pasture Street, Lumsden 
P.O. Box 71. Winton 
Wright's Bush, No.8 R.D., Invercargill 
Ranfurly .. 
Millers Flat, Ettrick 
Private Bag. Gore 
P.O. Box 542. Invercargill 
P.O. Box 1303, Invercargill 
P.O. Box 1303, Invercargill 
P.O. Box 1, Tokanui 
P.O. Box 1003, Invercargill 
Berwick R.D. 1, Outram 
P.O. Box 239, Balclutha 
R.D. 1, East Winton 
P.O. Box 90, Milton 
Conical HilI R.D. 1, Gore 
P.O. Box 375, Invercargill 
P.O. Box 169, Invercargill 
No.5, R.D., Invercargill 
Tokanui R.D. 1, Invercargill 
176 Kaikorai Valley Road, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 349, Dunedin 

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 

TiIatapere 
Luggate 
Lumsden 
Winton 
Otahuti 
Ranfurly 
Ettrick 
Conical Hill 
Kennington 
Elderslie 
Palmerston 
Tokanui 
Otautau 
Berwick 
BaIclutha 
East Wmton 
Milton 
Conical Hill 
TeTua 
TeTipua 
Tisbury 
Tokanui 
DUnedin 
Mosgiel 

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 
WEDNESDAY, 20 OCTOBER 1976 

Notes in circulation 
Demand deposits

(a) State 
(b)·Banks 
(c) Marketing accounts 
(d) Other 

Time deposits 

Liabilities 

Liabilities in currencies other than New 
. .. Zealand currency-

$ 
149,822,099 
18,100,457 
27,934,323 

482,436,368 

$ 
378,604,495 

678,293,247 

(a) Demand 
(b) Time 

722,805 
.. 273,400,567 

Allocation of special drawing rights by 
I.M.F. 

Other liabilities (including accumulated 
. profits) .. 
Capital accounts-

(a) General Reserve Fund 
(b) Other reserves 

3 November 1976. 

3,000,000 
24,702,169 

274,123,372 

79,689,976 

13,081,139 

27,702,169 

$1,451,494,398 

Assets 

Gold 
Overseas assets-

(a) Current accounts and short-term $ 
bills .. 143,912,302 

(b) Investments 36,594,027 
(c) Holdings of special drawing rights 16,107,402 

New Zealand coin 
Discounts 
Advances-

(a) To the State 
(b) To marketing accounts 
(c) Export credits 
(d) Other advances 

Investments in New Zealand
(a) N.Z. Government securities 
(d) Other 

Other assets 

105,495,866 
344,199,670 
23,438,120 

604,215 

733,049,518 

$ 
704,991 

196,613,731 
12,378,867 

888,575 

473,737,871 

733,049,518 
34,120,845 

$1,451,494,398 

E. D. VALLANCE, Chief Accountant. 


